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Brand Janey Lou's
Category  Cookie Dough

1945300

Item Description Gingerbread Cookie Dough

 GTIN  
850014344108

Pack
Size
UOM
Cube

UPC Case

Shelf Life Frozen 
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum  Run
Ti

Hi
Net Weight

JL#

Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

108
2.75

Oz.
.46

365
3

100
10

9
18.56
19.81
12.25

16.25
4.0

00850014344108

This cookie comes to you in a precut, frozen 
dough that is ready to bake. With a soft smooth 

texture, it's filled with warm spiciness with a hint 
of dark sweetness. Our gingerbread man is sure to 
having your customers running as fast as they can 

to clear them from your in-store displays.

GINGERBREAD 
COOKIE
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