

GINGERBREAD COOKIE

This cookie comes to you in a precut, frozen dough that is ready to bake. With a soft smooth texture, it's filled with warm spiciness with a hint of dark sweetness. Our gingerbread man is sure to having your customers running as fast as they can to clear them from your in-store displays.

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Cookie Dough
JL#	1945300
Item Description	Gingerbread Cookie Dough
GTIN	00850014344108
UPC Case	850014344108
Pack	108
Size	2.75
UOM	Oz.
Cube	.46
Shelf Life Frozen	365
Shelf Life Prepared	3
Minimum Run	100
Ti	10
Hi	9
Net Weight	18.56
Gross Weight	19.81
Case Width	12.25
Case Length	16.25
Case Height	4.0



